124 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
Thermocouple Reference Unit
Isorac Model 844
g Rack Mounted Ambient Referencing System
g Large Capacity
g Approved for Power Station Use
The function of this reference unit differs from other rack
mounted systems in that the temperature of the metal

supplied either in their existing form or modified to customers
requirements.
How to order
Model 844
Isoracs are normally uniquely specified for each order.
Please discuss your exact requirements with us before ordering.
Note:
Rack Mounted Ambient Temperature Referencing System.
19” Rack Mounting.
Large capacity up to 100 Thermocouples.
Approved for Power Station Use.
124 |  CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
125CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS  | 125CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS  |
Reference Chart
Thermocouple Tolerances - IEC 60584 2013
B
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
-
600
600
-
+1700°C:
+1700°C:
-
±0.0025 . t
±0.005 . t
or ±1.5°C
or ±4.0°C
E
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
- 40
- 40
- 200
+800°C:
+900°C:
+40°C:
±0.004 . t
±0.0075 . t
±0.015 . t
or ±1.5°C
or ±2.5°C
or ±2.5°C
J
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
- 40
- 40
-
+750°C:
+750°C:
-
±0.004 . t
±0.0075 . t
-
or ±1.5°C
or ±2.5°C
K
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
- 40
- 40
- 200
+1000°C:
+1200°C:
+40°C:
±0.004 . t
±0.0075 . t